

SOS Kit For QUICK EMERGENCY DEWATERING



Always ready for pumping

The Lowara SOS Kit provides a quick and easy solution in case of flooded basements, garages and residential buildings. The kit is composed of a stainless steel Lowara DOC3 drainage electric pump and a 6 meters long flexible hose complete with quick coupling, all inside a plastic box that can be used to store the kit on a shelf when not in use, or as a strainer during operation.

Benefits:

The Lowara SOS Kit helps you in case of flooding: the pump can drain down to a minimal water level (3 mm with the optional shallow-suction device).

The Lowara SOS Kit is complete: pump with pre-assembled float switch and hose with quick coupling already mounted, all inside the box.

The Lowara SOS Kit is ready for use: just connect the hose and plug in.

The Lowara SOS Kit is easy to be set: to adjust pump start/stop, just set the float switch level, with no need for special tools.

The Lowara SOS Kit is easy to use: the float switch automatically stops the pump.

All materials are corrosion resistant.

The Lowara SOS Kit is easy to transport: limited weight, 10 meters long power cable, and the box has 2 handles for easy transportation.

The Lowara SOS Kit requires limited space: it can be easily stored on a shelf, and the container allows to have everything easily accessible.





Technical data:

Kit weight	8.3 kg
Pump weight	4 kg
Hose	6 meters, in PVC

Dimensions

Length	400 mm	
Width	300 mm	
Height	340 mm	

Pump data

Head	up to 7 meters
Flow	up to 135 l/min
Residual liquid level	3 mm with shallow suction device
Pumped liquid temperature	up to 40°C

Electrical data

Power supply	220-240 V, single-phase
Power	0.25 kW
Absorbed current	1.4 A

LOWARA S.r.l. Unipersonale

Via Dott. Lombardi, 14 36075 Montecchio Maggiore Vicenza - Italy Tel. (+39) 0444 707111 Fax (+39) 0444 492166 e-mail: lowara.mkt@xyleminc.com http://www.lowara.com http://completewatersystems.com/ Lowara is a trademark of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries. Lowara reseve the right to make modifications without prior notice.

© 2011 Xylem, Inc.

cod.191004051 - P 03/12